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FEE STRUCTURE

Yearly Mode Fee

* Ranked Top B-School
by Times of India, India Today

* 150:9001-2008 Certified

Registration
COURSE Fees 1st Year 2nd Year

Rs. 3,12,500/-

Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 3,12,500/-

Reqistrati Semester Mode Fee
COURSE egistration

Fees 1st Sem. 2nd Sem. 3rd Sem. 4th Sem.
Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 1,56,250/- | Rs.1,56,250/- | Rs. 1,56,250/-| Rs. 1,56,250/-

Meritorious Scholarship on the Basis of Academic Performance

SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS:-

Collage Provides Meritorious Scholarship to the Students on the Basis of their Previous Academic Performance. Scholarship will
be applicable on Graduation % basis as-

Graduation Score > 75%, 10,000 Scholarship

Graduation Score > 85%, 20,000 Scholarship

Graduation Score = 95%, 30,000 Scholarship

SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP:-
MAT, CMAT Score = 90%, 10,000 Scholarship
CAT Score = 85%, 10,000 Scholarship

1. Admission Fee |s To Be Paid Within Stipulated Date As Intimated In The Admission Offer Letter, Failing Which His/her Selection

Will Automatically Get Cancelled.

. Fees Once Paid Are Not Refundable, Nor Transferable Under Any Circumstances.

. The Institute Will Only Assist The Candidate To Avail The Bank Loan Facility By Providing Necessary Documents Required On
Receipt Of The Admission Fees.

. ASeparate Accommodation For Girls And Boys Will Be Assisted By The Institute, At Extra Cost.

Bus Charges Will Be Separate On Actual Basis.

Submission Of Previous Academic Qualification Original Documents, For University Verification, Is Must At The Time Of
Admission & Registration In College
Student Need to pay Rs. 10,000/- Security Deposit Amount Separately at the time of First Year /First sem Fee Payment. Which is
refundable after course completion.
Foreign Tour- Students of PGDM are eligible for foreign Education Tour only after completing the minimum attendance criteria
and no fee should be Due.
Fee need to be paid with in Due Period :-
For yearly mode Due Date 31st August Every year
For Semester mode Due Date 31st August for Odd Semester, 31st January for Even Semester

Curriculum of Post Graduation Programme in Management

Semester - |
Orientation Programme
Conversational Skills
Communication Skills
Presentation Skills
Time Management
Self Image Building
Body Language And Body Gestures
Entrepreneurial Skills
Live Projects
Mativation
Dressing Sense
Etiqueries And Mannars
Cricket Match
Reqular Industrial Visits
Corporate Quiz
Regular Warkshops
Outhound Training
Cantinous Assignments
Continous Presentation

Mentoring And Career Counseling Sessions

Case Studies

Regular Guest Speakars

Business Plans

English Classes

Computer Application Management
Management Gamas

Market Research Projects

Open House Discussions

Excel Classes

Business Communications

Personality Development Program---10 Credits

Semester - I

FOREIGN EDUCATIONAL, INDUSTRIAL
TOUR TO SOUTH EAST COUNTRIES**

Regulzr Industrial Visils

Corporate Communication
Creative Thinking

Group Dynamics And Team Building
Public Relaticn

Iterpersonal Relation

Siress Management

Group Discussion

Business Intelligence

Business Mews Analysis
Foreign Languags

ERF SAP BASIC*™

Regular Guest Lectures
Mananement Festival

Business Writing

Positive Health - Art Of Living
Live Project Online Share Trading
Team Building Session
Leadership Session

Tally Classes

SPSS*

B Sigma**

Online/internat Marketing

Search Enging Optimizations
Social Media Optimizations
Drilirne Reputations Managemen
Importance Of Retail

1K [zalcutta) Certificate In Management--- 6 Credits

Foreign Language ---3 Credits

Value Added Programme Classes ---6 Credits

Mote minimum 80% Attendance Required To Get Above PGPM Certificate

Important Hote :

The Abowe Mentioned Programmes Will Be Industry Orientated And 'Will Be Taken Care By The In House And Visting Facufties

Corporate Trainer, Hr People And Other Top Authoroities Of Companies
Abowve Memtioned Progarmees Are Included In Fee Struture - No Extra Cost
Managermnent Has Right To Modify / Changes /[ Add / Delete Above Programme /Schedule As Per Market Needs.

Semester - Il
Career Planning
Expectation Management
Mock Imterviews
Business Laws

Business Process Reengineering
Contlict Management
Case Study
Psychometric Test
Aptitude Test

Personality Test

Group Discussion
Incubation

Live Project Of Job Search From Job Portals

Lifa Skills Training
ERF SAF (HRM)**
ERF SAP (Sales and Distribution) **

ERF SAP (Financial Management &
Accounting)**

Semester - IV

FOREIGN EDUCATIONAL, INDUSTRIAL
TOUR TO SOUTH EAST COUNTRIES*=
[IM{C) CERTIFIGATION IN
MANAGEMENT*=

Technology Managerment
Research & Publication
Ethics

Performance Appraisal
Group Discussions
Interview Preparations
Resurne Building
Budetary Plans
Interview Skills

Video Resume
Business Plans

Entrepreneurship Project : Real Time Business




